
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Examination Schedule for M.Sc. Zoolo Semesters-I and Ill 2023-24

ortant  dates

Dispersal of Classes: 29th December,2023
Conduct of practical Examination:      1St January,2024 to 6th January,2024

Conduct of Theory Examination:         8th January,2024to  l9thJanuary,2o24

Practical Examinations:  1st Janua 2024 to 6th Janua 2024

Time: 9.00 A.M. to 6.00 P.M

Semester-I

Date Unique Paper Code Paper

3rd to 4thjanuary,2024 222301105 MSZOOLC-105P

(Wednesday-Thursday) Core Practical  1

Semester-ll[

Date Morning Afternoon

ist to 2nd January, 2024(Monday-Tuesday) MSZO0LC -301/MSZOOLC -302 MSZOOLC - 301/MSZO0LC - 302

5th January, 2024(Friday) MSZOOLE -303, 304, 305 MSZ00LE -303, 304,  305

6th January, 2024(Saturday) MSZO0LE -306, 307, 308 MSZOOLE -306, 307,  308

|beorv Examinations:  8th January, 2024 to 19th January,  2024

|ipe: Morning : 9:30  A.M to 12.30 P.M

Semester- I

Date Unique Paper Code Paper

9/01/2024 (Tuesday) 222301101 MSZOOLC-101:Genetics & Cytogenetics

MSZO0LC-102: Principles of Gene Manipulation11/01/2`024 (Thursday) 222301102

16/01/2024 (Tuesday) 222301103 MSZO0LC-103: Comparative Animal  Physiology

18/01/2024 (Thursday) 222301104 MSZOOLC-104: Metabolism:  Concepts &
Regulation            r¥,1T==#cgA-l-
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Semester-Ill

Date Unique Paper Code Paper

08/01/2024     (Monday) 222303301 MS ZOOLOE -309:  Behavior of Social Animals

10/01/2024  (Wednesday) 222301301 MS ZOOLC -301  :  Principles of Ecology

12/01/2024   (Friday) 222301302 MS ZO0LC -302  : Computational  Biology,
Biostatistics and Bioinformatics

17/01/2024  (Wednesday) 222302301 MS ZOOLE -303  :   Parasitology

222302302 MS ZO0LE -304 :   Chronobiology

222302303 MS Z00LE -305  :   Protein Structure, Function
and  Evolution

19/01/2024   (Friday)I 222302304 MS Z00LE -306 : Structure and Function of
222302305 Genes

222302306 MS ZOOLE -307 : Animal  Behavior

MS ZOOLE -308 : Comparative Endocrine
Physiology
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